Type of Power Supplies

Table of Switcher vs Linear Power Supplies

EEEEEEEEEEEE



Model
6030A
6031A
6032A
6033A
6035A
6038A
6541A
6542A
6543A
6544A
6545A
6551A
6552A
6553A
6554A
6555A
6571A
6572A
6573A
6574A
6575A
66000A
66101A
66102A
66103A
66104A
66105A
66106A
661C
6612C
6613C
6614C
6621A
6622A
6623A
6624A
6625A
6626A
6627A

KEYSIGHT

TECHNOLOGIES

Watts

1000
1000
1000
200
1000
200
200
200
200
200
200
500
500
500
500
500
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1200
128
150
150
150
150
150
40
40
50
50
160
160
160
160
75
150
160

Volts
200
20
60
20
500
60
8
20
35
60
120

20
35
60
120

20
35
60
120

20
35
60
120
200
8
20
50
100
20/20
50/50
20/20/50
20/20/50/50
50/50
50/50/50/50
50/50/50/50

Current (A)

17
120
50
30
5
10
20
10
6
3.5
1.5
50
25

1.25
0.75

5
2

1
0.5
10/10
4/4
4/4/4
5/5/2/2
0.5/1
0.5/0.5/1N
2/2/2/2

Type
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear



Model Watts Volts Current (A) | Type

6628A 100 50/50 1 Linear
6629A 200 50/50/50/50 111N Linear
66309B 45 15 3 Linear
66311B 45 15 3 Linear
66312A 40 20 2 Linear
66319B 45 15 3 Linear
66319D 45 15 3 Linear
6631B 80 8 10 Linear
66321B 45 15 3 Linear
66321D 45 15 3 Linear
6632B 100 20 5 Linear
66332A 100 20 3 Linear
6633B 100 50 2 Linear
6634B 100 100 1 Linear
6641A 200 100 1 Linear
6642A 200 20 10 Linear
6643A 200 35 6 Linear
6644A 200 60 3.5 Linear
6645A 200 120 1.5 Linear
6651A 500 8 50 Linear
6652A 500 20 25 Linear
6653A 500 35 15 Linear
6654A 500 60 9 Linear
6655A 500 120 4 Linear
6671A 2000 8 220 Switcher
6672A 2000 20 100 Switcher
6673A 2000 35 60 Switcher
6674A 2000 60 35 Switcher
6675A 2000 120 18 Switcher
6680A 5000 5 875 Switcher
6681A 5000 8 580 Switcher
6682A 5000 21 240 Switcher
6683A 5000 32 160 Switcher
6684A 5000 40 128 Switcher
6690A 6600 15 440 Switcher
6691A 6600 30 220 Switcher
6692A 6600 60 1o Switcher
6811B 750VA 300Vac 3.25 Switcher
681C 750VA 300Vac 3.25 Switcher
KEYSIGHT

TECHNOLOGIES 3



Model
6812B
6812C
68138
6813C
AC6801A
AC6801B
AC6802A
AC6802B
AC6803A
AC6803B
AC6804A
AC6804B
E36102A
E36102B
E36103A
E36103B
E36104A
E36104B
E36105A
E36105B
E36106A
E36106B
E3610A
E3611A
E3612A
E3614A
E3615A
E3616A
E3617A
E3620A
E36231A
E36232A
E36233A
E36234A
E3630A
E36311A
E36312A
E36313A
E3631A

KEYSIGHT

TECHNOLOGIES

Watts
750VA
750VA
1750VA
1750VA
500VA
500VA
1000VA
1000VA
2000VA
2000VA
4000VA
4000VA
30
30
40
40
35
35
36
36
40
40
30
30
30
48
60
60
60
50
200
200
400
400
35
80
80
160
80

Volts
300Vac
300Vac
300Vac
300Vac
270Vac
310Vac
270Vac
310Vac
270Vac
310Vac
270Vac
310Vac

6
6
20
20
35
35
60
60
100
100
8/15

20/35
60/120

8
20
35
60
25/25

30
60
30
60

6, +/-20
25
25
25

6, +/-25

Current (A)

6.5
6.5
13
13
2.5
2.5

0.6
0.6
0.4
0.4
3/2
1.5/0.85
0.5/0.25
6
3
1.7
1
n
20
10
20
10
2.5, 0.5

5,1

Type
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear

Hybrid

Linear



Model
E3632A
E3633A
E3634A
E3640A
E3641A
E3642A
E3643A
E3644A
E3645A
E3646A
E3647A
E3648A
E3649A
E4350B
E4351B
E4356A
E4360A
E4361A
E4362A

MomA
N5741A
N5742A
N5743A
N5744A
N5745A
N5746A
N5747A
N5748A
N5749A
N5750A
N5751A
N5752A
N5761A
N5762A
N5763A
N5764A
N5765A
N5766A
N5767A

KEYSIGHT

TECHNOLOGIES

Watts

120
200
200
30
30
50
50
80
80
60
60
100
100
480
480
2100
1200
510
600
13/18
600
720
750
760
750
760
750
760
750
750
750
780
1080
1320
1500
1520
1500
1520
1500

Volts
15/30
8/20
25/50
8/20
35/60
8/20
35/60
8/20
35/60
8/20
35/60
8/20
35/60
65
130
80
65
130
13/6

12.5
20
30
40
60
80
100
150
300
600

12.5
20
30
40
60

Current (A)

7/4
20/10
7/4
3/1.5
0.8/0.5
5/2.5
1.4/0.8
8/4
2.21.3
3.5
0.8/0.5
5/2.5
1.4/0.8
8
4
30
8.5
5
+1/3
100
90
60
38
25

12.5
9.5
7.5

2.5
1.3
180
165
120
76
50
38
25

Type
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Linear
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher

Switcher



Model
N5768A
N5769A
N5770A
N5771A
N5772A
N6700B
N6700C
N6701A
N6701C
N6702A
N6702C
N6705B
N6705C
N6731B
N6732B
N6733B
N6734B
N6735B
N6736B
N6741B
N6742B
N6743B
N6744B
N6745B
N6746B
N6751A
N6752A
N6753A
N6754A
N6755A
N6756A
N6761A
N6762A
N6763A
N6764A
N6765A
N6766A
N6773A
N6774A

KEYSIGHT

TECHNOLOGIES

Watts
1520
1500
1500
1500
1560
400
400
600
600
1200
1200
600
600

50
50
50
52.5
48
50
100
100
100
105
96
100
50
100
300
300
500
500
50
100
300
300
500
500
300
298

Volts
80
100
150
300
600

20
35
60
100

20
35
60
100
50
50
20
60
20
60
50
50
20
60
20
60
20
35

Current (A)

12.5

Type
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher

Switcher



Model
N6775A
N6776A
N6777A
N6781A
N6782A
N6783A
N6784A
N6785A
N6786A
N6950A
N6951A
N6952A
N6953A
N6954A
N6970A
N6971A
N6972A
N6973A
N6974A
N6976A
N6977A
N7950A
N7951A
N7952A
N7953A
N7954A
N7970A
N7971A
N7972A
N7973A
N7974A
N7976A
N7977A
N8731A
N8732A
N8733A
N8734A
N8735A
N8736A

KEYSIGHT

TECHNOLOGIES

Watts
300
300
300
20
20
18/24
20
80
80
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
3200
3300
3300
3300
3300
3400

Volts
60
100
150

20/15/10/6
20/15/10/6
9
20
40
60
80
9
20
40
60
80
120
160

20
40
60
80

20
40
60
80
120
160

10

20

30
40

Current (A)

43162
+3
+4/+5/+6.7 [+8
+4/+5/+6.7/+8
100
50
25
16.7
12.5
200
100
50
33
25
16.7
12.5
100
50
25
16.7
12.5
200
100
50
33
25
16.7
12.5
400
330
220
165
1o
85

Type
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher

Switcher



Model
N8737A
N8738A
N8739A
N8740A
N8741A
N8742A
N8754A
N8755A
N8756A
N8757A
N8758A
N8759A
N8760A
N8761A
N8762A
N8920A
N8921A
N8923A
N8924A
N8925A
N8926A
N8928A
N8929A
N8930A
N8931A
N8932A
N8934A
N8935A
N8937A
N8940A
N8941A
N8943A
N8944A
N8945A
N8946A
N8948A
N8949A
N8950A
N8951A

KEYSIGHT

TECHNOLOGIES

Watts
3300
3360
3300
3300
3300
3300
5000
5100
5000
5100
5200
5000
5100
5100
5100
5000
5000
5000
5000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
5000
5000
5000
5000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
15000

Volts
60
80
100
150

300
600
20
30
40
60
80
100
150
300
600
80
200
500
750
80
200
500
750
1000
80
200
500
750
1500
80
200
500
750
80
200
500
750
1000
80

Current (A)
55
42
33
22

n
5.5
250
170
125
85
65
50
34

8.5
170
70
30
20
340
140
60
40
30
510
210
90
60
30
170
70
30
20
340
140
60
40
30
510

Type
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher

Switcher



Model
N8952A
N8954A
N8955A
N8957A

N8937APV
N8957APV
RP7951A
RP7952A
RP7953A
RP7961A
RP7962A
RP7963A
US00A
U8002A
U8031A
U8032A

KEYSIGHT

TECHNOLOGIES

Watts
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
5000
10000
10000
5000
10000
10000
90
150
375
375

Volts
200
500
750
1500
1500
1500
500
500
950
500
500
950

30
30
30
60

Current (A)
210
90
60
30

Type
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher
Switcher

Linear

Linear

Linear

Linear



